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Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

District 

Kolhapur 

Pune 

Pune 

Pune 

Satara 

Satara 

Satara 

Kolhapur 

Name of the Institute 

ASHOKRAO MANE INSTITUTE OF PHARMACY AMBAP (Id: S-18970) 

Mahadev Kanchan College Of Pharmaceutical Education and Research (Id: S-18975) 

Samarth College of Pharmcy (Id: S-18972) 

Shardabai Pawar Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences and Research. Diploma (Id: S-18964) 

6466-SHREE SANTKRLIPA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA SHREE SANTKRUPA INSTITUTE OF 
ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY KARAD (Id: S-2134) 

Krishna Foundations Jaywant Institute of Pharamcy Wathar (Id: S-18979) 

Yashoda Technical campus Satara Faculty of Polytechnic (Id: S-18971) 

6270-Shri Balasaheb Mane Shikshan Prasarak Manda1,Ashokrao Mane Polytechnic, Ambap, Tal- 
Hatkanangle, Dist. Kolhapur (Id: S-14955) 
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NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 

NO 
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YES 

YES 

YES 
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YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

YES 

Sr. 
No. 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

District 

Sangli 

Satara 

Satara 

Satara 

Satara 

Satara 

Solapur 

Solapur 

Solapur 

Name of the Institute 

6729-NINAIDEVI SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDALSHRI. SHIVALIIRAO DESHMLIKH INSTITUTE 
OF TECHNOLOGY SHIRALA SANGLI (Id: S-1992) 
6259-Gourishankar Education & Charitable Trust, Gourishankar Polytechnic,Limb, Satara (Id: S- 
1777) 
6476-Sau. Devibai Narayandas Chhabada Rural Education Soceity,Late N.B. Chhabada lnstitute 
Of Engg & Tech.(Poly), Satara (Id: S-2091) -- 
6488-MAYAIVI BHAG SHIKSHAN PRASARK MANDAL'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY (D.PHARM.) 
MAYAN1 TAL-KHATAV DIST-SATARA. (Id: S-1953) 

64902-GOURI SHANKAR EDUCATION SOCIETY~~COLLEGE OF PHARMACY (D. PHARM.), 
ILIMB, SATARA (Id: S-1768) 

6721-Purogami Shikshan Mandal,Gauri Shiv Polytechnic, Khatav Dist - Satara (Id: S-2022) 

6723-Chh.Shivaji Shikshan Mandal,Chh.Shivaji Polytechnic Institute,Vaduj, Tal-Khatav, Dist. 
Satara (Id: S-1720) 

6017-Government Polytechnic, Solapur (Id: S-1812) 

6412-Shri Shivaji Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's lnstitute of Polytechnic, Barshi, Solapur (Id: S- 
2176) 
6431-Sai Charitable Trust, lndira lnstitute Of Diploma Engineering(Poly), Sasure, Tal. Barshi (Id: S. 
1835) 
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